MAXPBEPS America's Source for High School Sports

Sheridan Football Schedule (2022-23)

Mascot Rams Team Varsity 2022 Colors Royal Blue, Silver, White
Coach Zac Peacock Address 3201 W Oxford Ave, Denver, CO 80110
Overall 0-9 League 0-5 State (CO) Rank 204

League 1A League 6 Division CO Class 1A

Record Breakdown

Home 0-4-0 Away 0-5-0 Neutral 0-0-0

Date
9/3
3:00p

9/10
1:00p
9/15
7:00p
9/24
2:00p
9/30
7:00p
10/7
7:00p
10/14
7:00p
10/20
6:00p

10/29
12:00p

Opponent
Englewood (Englewood, CO)

Location: Sheridan High School

@ Platte Canyon (Bailey, CO)
Location: Platte Canyon High School

@ Jefferson (Edgewater, CO)

Game Details: Thursday at Trailblazer Stadium. Homecoming game

@ Clear Creek (Evergreen, CO)

Location: Clear Creek High School

Manual (Denver, CO) *

Location: Sheridan High School

@ Highland (Ault, CO) *
Location: Highland High School

Flatirons Academy (Westminster, CO) *

Location: Sheridan High School

@ Estes Park (Estes Park, CO) *
Location: Estes Park High School

The Pinnacle (Federal Heights, CO) *
Location: Sheridan High School

Schedule Legend

League Game = *
Playoff Game = ***

\J

J

PF 14 PA 192 Win % .000 All-Time Strk

Result

(L)59-0

(L)55-6

(L)44-8

(L)24-0

(FFL) 2-0

(FFL)2-0

(FFL) 2-0

(FFL)2-0

(FFL) 2-0



