

## PREPS America's Source for High School Sports

## **Sheridan Football Schedule (2022-23)**

Mascot Rams Team Varsity 2022 Colors Royal Blue, Silver, White

Coach Zac Peacock Address 3201 W Oxford Ave, Denver, CO 80110

Overall 0-9 League 0-5 State (CO) Rank 204

League 1A League 6 Division CO Class 1A



## **Record Breakdown**

Home 0-4-0 Away 0-5-0 Neutral 0-0-0 PF 14 PA 192 Win % .000 All-Time Strk

Date	Opponent	Result
9/3	Englewood (Englewood, CO)	(L) 59 - 0
3:00p	Location: Sheridan High School	
9/10	@ Platte Canyon (Bailey, CO)	(L) 55 - 6
1:00p	Location: Platte Canyon High School	
9/15	@ Jefferson (Edgewater, CO)	(L) 44 - 8
7:00p	Game Details: Thursday at Trailblazer Stadium. Homecoming game	
9/24	@ Clear Creek (Evergreen, CO)	(L) 24 - 0
2:00p	Location: Clear Creek High School	
9/30	Manual (Denver, CO) *	(FFL) 2 - 0
7:00p	Location: Sheridan High School	
10/7	@ Highland (Ault, CO) *	(FFL) 2 - 0
7:00p	Location: Highland High School	
10/14	Flatirons Academy (Westminster, CO) *	(FFL) 2 - 0
7:00p	Location: Sheridan High School	
10/20	@ Estes Park (Estes Park, CO) *	(FFL) 2 - 0
6:00p	Location: Estes Park High School	
10/29	The Pinnacle (Federal Heights, CO) *	(FFL) 2 - 0
12:00p	Location: Sheridan High School	

## **Schedule Legend**

League Game = \*

Playoff Game = \*\*\*